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RESULTS

D08 Secondary Medium

No Rider/Horse YR Team Name Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status Class
Point

24 Chelsea jonge
BOY

Swan Christian College 1 66.081 7 6+76 7 6676+6+6+7 6+76+7 7 777
66+676+76+6+7
6+6 76+6+6666 6+6+6+6+76+6+6+776+76+676
76+6 7+

0 248.0
241.0

67.027
65.135

1
1

28

79 Ashleigh Middendorp
JOSHUA BROOK
BUDWEIZER

Mandurah Baptist
College

2 65.338 6+7 76+7 76+57 7 7 76+77 77 76+6+47
66+776+6+8
6+6+76 6+66 56+6+6+66 76+76+77 7
46+66+776+6 7

0 247.5
236.0

66.892
63.784

2
2

27

77 Teagan Ettridge
JIRRIMA APPLAUSE

All Saints College 3 61.216 7 5 66 666 66+6 5+6 67 7 6 646676 666+6+66
6+
6+5+66+676+66 6+6 5+45+6+6+647666+677 7
65+7+

0 226.0
227.0

61.081
61.351

3
3

26

Judge C, Jacqueline Lancaster B, Christine Hope


